
8.—2 42

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1884-85.**

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued. £ £

180

181
182

183

184

185
186
187

VOTE No. 80—continued.
Salakiks—continued.

Sub-Offices, Wangaaui—continued.
Mauutahi—

Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Marton—

Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger

Normanby—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Patea—
Postmaster(alsoEegistrar ofBirths &c, and Insurance

Agent)
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Turakina—
Postmaster (also Eailway £30, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger

Waitotara —Postmaster (also Eailway £80, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger

Waverley—
Postmaster (also Eegistrar oi" Births etc., and

Insuraneo Agent)
16 Country Postmasters

140
242

40

128!

256
100
50
36

75
40

188
189
190
191

192

82
38

182 j
100 |193

194
J95
196

197
198

199
200

201

202
203

Chibi Post Office, Wkllinuton—
Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
13 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £235, 1 at £220, 2 at £200,

1 at £195,3 at £180,1 at £160,1 at £145,1 at £140,
1 at £110 ...

3 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £90, 1 at £75 ...
0 Letter Carriers, 1 at £145, 1 at £140, 1 at £130, 2 at

£125, 1 at £95
Messenger
Assistant Messenger

Tklegbaph Office, Welli-noton—
29 Telegrahists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 2 at £185,

1 at £180, 1 at £165, 1 at £160, 3 at £150,
■1- at £145, 2 at £140,2 at £130,4 at £125, 5 at £120,
.1 at £110, 1 at £105

3 Cadets at £100
7 Counter Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £150,1 at £140, 1 at

£135, 1 at £120, 1 at £115, 1 at £80 :..
3 TelephoneExchange Clerks, 1 at £115, 2 at £75
3 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £75, 1 at £60, 1 at £50 ...
3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £115, 1 at £95,' 1 at £75
30 Messengers, 1 at £45, 1 at £42, 2 at £10, 12 at £38,

14 at £36
Sub-Offices, Wellington—
Carterton—

Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births &c, and
Insurance Agent)

Messenger
Castlepoint—

Postmaster (alwo Insurance Agent)
Featherston—Postmaster (also Eailway £50, and Insurance Agent)

Assistant (also Eailway £60)
Messenger

500
325

2,395
265

760
115
60 •

4,840
300

204
205
206
207

925
265
185
285

1,127

208
175
36209

210 161

211
212
213

130
60
36


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

