.2

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	The section of the se	
Item.		1884	-85.
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 30—continued.	;	
	SALARIES—continued.	1	
	Sub-Offices, Wanganui—continued. Manutahi—		
180	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Marton—	140	
181	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	242	
182	Messenger Normanby—	40	
183	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Patea—	126	
184	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insurance		
	Agent)	256	
185	Cadet Letter Carrier	$\frac{100}{50}$	
186 187	Messenger	36	
	Turakina—		
188	Postmaster (also Railway £30, and Insurance Agent)	75	
189	Messenger Waitotara—	40	
190	Postmaster (also Railway £80, and Insurance Agent)	82	
191	Messenger	38	
***	Waverley—		
192	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insurance Agent)	182	
193	16 Country Postmasters	100	
200	•		
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, WELLINGTON-	l	
$\frac{194}{195}$	Chief Postmaster Chief Clerk	500 325	
196	13 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £235, 1 at £220, 2 at £200, 1 at £195, 3 at £180, 1 at £160, 1 at £145, 1 at £140,		
105	1 at £110	2,395	
197 198	3 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £90, 1 at £75 6 Letter Carriers, 1 at £145, 1 at £140, 1 at £130, 2 at £125, 1 at £95	265 760	
199	Messenger	115	
200	Assistant Messenger	60	
201	Telegraph Office, Wellington— 29 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 2 at £185,	j.	
	1 at £180, 1 at £165, 1 at £160, 3 at £150, 4 at £145, 2 at £140, 2 at £130, 4 at £125, 5 at £120,		
	1 at £110, 1 at £105	4,340	
202	3 Cadets at £100	300	
203	7 Counter Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 1 at	925	
204	£135, 1 at £120, 1 at £115, 1 at £80 3 Telephone Exchange Clerks, 1 at £115, 2 at £75	265	
205	3 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £75, 1 at £60, 1 at £50	185	
206	3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £115, 1 at £95, 1 at £75	285	
207	30 Messengers, 1 at £45, 1 at £42, 2 at £40, 12 at £38,	1 1977	
	14 at £36 Sub-Offices, Wellington— Carterton—	1,127	
208	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and		
	Insurance Agent)	175	
209	Messenger	36	
210	Castlepoint— Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Featherston—	161	
211	Postmaster (also Railway £50, and Insurance Agent)	130	
212	Assistant (also Railway £60)	60	
213	Messenger	36	